
Campionat De Catalunya 2019 - 2019-07-13

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Humanes Huerta, Raul 08338 C Min Senior 685.0000 100.0000 %

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Espílez Urbon, Ivan 1316 O Maj Senior 685.0000 100.0000 %
2 Bernabé Pardo, Horaci 3345 O Maj Senior 536.9518 78.3871 %
3 Salichs Viñals, Quirze 10929 O Maj Veterà 511.8640 74.7247 %
4 Peral Camps, José Manuel 3965 O Maj Veterà 478.7414 69.8893 %
5 Soñora Sánchez, Susana 1410 O Maj Lady 473.5396 69.1299 %
6 Puchol Pocurull, Pere 5062 O Maj Superveterà 428.9897 62.6262 %
7 Hormigo Rico, Francisco 06911 O Maj Superveterà 407.8594 59.5415 %
8 Espilez Elipe, Jose Luis 1314 O Maj Superveterà 376.5086 54.9648 %

9 Luengo Polonio, Jose Manuel 07170 O Maj Senior,
Range Officer 343.5465 50.1528 %

10 Sigüenza Esteve, Jose Luis 11021 O Maj Senior 292.4336 42.6910 %
11 Salva Vallbona, Roger 4999 O Maj Superveterà 288.4877 42.1150 %

12 García Figueres, José Antonio 02103 O Maj Range Officer,
Superveterà 274.5365 40.0783 %

13 Besalú Borràs, Jordi 06523 O Min Senior 241.4979 35.2552 %

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Salinas Laguna, Vicente 10930 P Min Senior 644.0909 100.0000 %
2 Otero Garrido, Oscar 03469 P Min Veterà 580.0460 90.0565 %
3 Rectoret Gómez, Francesc 03321 P Min Veterà 578.3393 89.7916 %
4 Javier Huguet, Carlos 02277 P Min Senior 564.4006 87.6275 %
5 Requena, Juan Manuel 04588 P Min Senior 542.8564 84.2826 %

6 Martín Aneas, José 1323 P Min Senior,
Range Officer 529.5916 82.2231 %

7 González Del Olmo, Ángel 9913 P Min Senior 526.1722 81.6922 %
8 Laborda Urrea, Sergio 3720 P Min Senior 525.6079 81.6046 %
9 Contel Aguilera, Jordi 5058 P Min Veterà 522.4177 81.1093 %
10 Vázquez Muñoz, Tomás 11175 P Min Senior 515.2649 79.9988 %

11 Arànega Carbones, Esteve 08093 P Min Senior,
Range Officer 512.7595 79.6098 %

12 Fernandez Alarcón, Montse 03443 P Min Lady 504.1419 78.2719 %
13 Moreiras Rajo, Jose Manuel 10387 P Min Superveterà 499.0050 77.4743 %
14 Cabré García, Javier 04599 P Min Senior 478.2046 74.2449 %

15 Moreno Moreno, Manuel 0012 P Min Range Officer,
Veterà 468.9260 72.8043 %

16 Cruz Mas, Eva M 3575 P Min Lady 466.7241 72.4625 %

17 González González, Carlos 3348-
2019 P Min Veterà 466.7207 72.4619 %

18 Medina Mestres, Daniel 7217 P Min Senior 444.1294 68.9545 %
19 Torres Díaz, Alfonso 4662 P Min Senior 436.9231 67.8356 %
20 Caballeria Lamelas, Enric 08228 P Min Senior 416.8965 64.7263 %
21 Rodríguez Aneas, Jose Luis 02097 P Min Veterà 397.2488 61.6759 %
22 Arquero Martín, Ricardo 02216 P Min Senior 393.3581 61.0718 %
23 Vinuesa Fernández, Xavier 2129 P Min Senior 390.9047 60.6909 %
24 Monells López, Joan 4123 P Min Veterà 377.3640 58.5886 %
25 Rodríguez, Llorenç 02271 P Min Senior 372.8652 57.8902 %

26 Barragán Rubio, Toni 2132 P Min Range Officer,
Veterà 353.2121 54.8389 %

27 Mariano Sabé, Josep 338 P Min Superveterà 350.3217 54.3901 %
28 Lorenzo, Miguel 02260 P Min Senior 350.1340 54.3610 %
29 Amorós Parras, José 09072 P Min Senior 343.1270 53.2731 %
30 Belvis Verdasco, Arturo 3740 P Min Superveterà 326.7165 50.7252 %
31 Lobato Plazas, Marcos 054?? P Min Senior 317.3163 49.2658 %
32 Saura Anglés, Roberto 2313 P Min Senior 306.5522 47.5946 %
33 Rosa Cámara, Isidro 00746 P Min Veterà 304.9297 47.3426 %



34 Fuster González, Ricardo 05448 P Min Veterà 300.3320 46.6288 %
35 March Mauri, Jaume Jordi 02101 P Min Senior 300.0520 46.5853 %
36 Medina Mestres, Xavier 07264 P Min Senior 295.7415 45.9161 %
37 Pérez de Mendiguren Echevarría, Jesús 2269 P Min Veterà 293.1675 45.5165 %
38 Gerónimo Carceller, Vicent 02136 P Min Superveterà 283.6946 44.0457 %
39 Monsó Gómez, Jordi 10360 P Min Senior 272.5313 42.3126 %
40 Burdallo Chica, José Manuel 1412 P Min Senior 269.2436 41.8021 %
41 Herrero Pajuelo, Álvaro 03588 P Min Senior 265.2382 41.1802 %
42 Lijo, Walter 10099 P Min Senior 232.2765 36.0627 %
43 Gámez Garofano, Rafael Damian 08303 P Min Superveterà 227.7976 35.3673 %
44 Medina Mestres, Josep 7265 P Min Senior 222.3548 34.5223 %
45 Mestre, Juan Manuel 02200 P Min Senior 187.1180 29.0515 %
46 Martín Marín, Jose Manuel 2241 P Min Senior 157.7731 24.4955 %
47 Rejhova, Andrea 01411 P Min Lady 129.4933 20.1048 %
48 Sospedra Aicart, Emilio 02213 P Min Veterà 57.1424 8.8718 %

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Tena Tena, Emilio 0000 PO Min Senior 648.7742 100.0000 %
2 Llibre Luceño, Isaac 3564 PO Min Senior 628.5019 96.8753 %
3 Borrallo Fernández, Juan J. 8118 PO Min Senior 612.0017 94.3320 %
4 Cruz Membrivez, Diego 02785 PO Min Veterà 572.4107 88.2296 %
5 Esteban Lombao, Sergio 9622 PO Min Senior 521.4132 80.3690 %
6 Sánchez Sánchez, Francisco 10957 PO Min Veterà 480.0693 73.9964 %
7 Martínez Serrano, Víctor 556 PO Min Senior 474.6136 73.1554 %

8 Ortiz Farré, Joan 01329 PO Min Veterà 457.9455 70.5863 %
9 Soler Francia, Miguel Ángel 11039 PO Min Superveterà 367.2669 56.6094 %
10 Corbalán Casadesús, Juan Javier 3958 PO Min Superveterà 335.4015 51.6977 %

11 Del Collado i Picó, Xavier 00654 PO Min Range Officer,
Veterà 303.2267 46.7384 %

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Marina Balsells, Jordi 2859 S Min Veterà 623.4148 100.0000 %
2 Campa Llavero, David 1409 S Maj Senior 622.4082 99.8385 %
3 Pérez Rodríguez, Fco. Jesús 1325 S Min Senior 585.4930 93.9171 %
4 Minguillón Pedreño, Joan 4798 S Min Senior 557.5506 89.4349 %
5 Arrieta, Joseph 9104 S Maj Superveterà 495.0018 79.4017 %
6 Altés Aribau, Alberto 9055 S Min Veterà 475.0366 76.1991 %
7 Segarra Aguilà, Carles 04917 S Min Senior 469.2404 75.2694 %
8 Llorach Mariné, Carlos 10114 S Min Senior 468.6698 75.1778 %

9 Rodríguez Pintor, Juan 10830 S Min Range Officer,
Superveterà 466.8728 74.8896 %

10 Fernández Martínez, Hugo 09680 S Maj Senior 461.5584 74.0371 %
11 Sánchez Valero, Ángel 6939 S Min Superveterà 458.9186 73.6137 %
12 Ortego Hernandez, Daniel 10506 S Min Senior 446.5739 71.6335 %
13 Mir Valverde, Manuel 3244 S Min Veterà 400.9375 64.3131 %
14 Edo Català, Damià 9588 S Min Superveterà 400.0542 64.1714 %

15 Manjón Royo, Esteban Ramón 02193 S Min Senior,
Range Officer 383.5114 61.5179 %

16 Haro Ordóñez, Paqui 4797 S Min Lady 360.2302 57.7834 %
17 Schechner, Sven 02249 S Min Veterà 333.2552 53.4564 %
18 Aguilar Tejeira, Demetrio 510 S Min Superveterà 238.1853 38.2066 %
19 Pellicé Alemany, Jordi 10570 S Min Superveterà 237.3541 38.0732 %
20 Socada López, Antonio 11025 S Min Superveterà 219.0216 35.1326 %
21 Pataki, Sever M. 07221 S Min Senior 194.2590 31.1605 %
22 (DQ) Lu, Jianwen 01282 S Min Senior
23 (DQ) Casamitjana Martínez, Robert 08264 S Min Senior

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.23 Amazon) at 2019-07-15 19:54 +0200



Campionat De Catalunya 2019 - Category Leaders - Classic: 2019-07-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Humanes Huerta, Raul 08338 C Min 685.0000 100.0000 %
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Campionat De Catalunya 2019 - Category Leaders - Open: 2019-07-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Espílez Urbon, Ivan 1316 O Maj 685.0000 100.0000 %
2 Bernabé Pardo, Horaci 3345 O Maj 536.9518 78.3871 %
3 Luengo Polonio, Jose Manuel 07170 O Maj 343.5465 50.1528 %
4 Sigüenza Esteve, Jose Luis 11021 O Maj 292.4336 42.6910 %
5 Besalú Borràs, Jordi 06523 O Min 241.4979 35.2552 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Soñora Sánchez, Susana 1410 O Maj 473.5396 100.0000 %

Match Results - Range Officer

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Luengo Polonio, Jose Manuel 07170 O Maj 343.5465 100.0000 %
2 García Figueres, José Antonio 02103 O Maj 274.5365 79.9125 %

Match Results - Veterà

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Salichs Viñals, Quirze 10929 O Maj 511.8640 100.0000 %
2 Peral Camps, José Manuel 3965 O Maj 478.7414 93.5290 %

Match Results - Superveterà

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Puchol Pocurull, Pere 5062 O Maj 428.9897 100.0000 %
2 Hormigo Rico, Francisco 06911 O Maj 407.8594 95.0744 %
3 Espilez Elipe, Jose Luis 1314 O Maj 376.5086 87.7663 %
4 Salva Vallbona, Roger 4999 O Maj 288.4877 67.2482 %
5 García Figueres, José Antonio 02103 O Maj 274.5365 63.9961 %
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Campionat De Catalunya 2019 - Category Leaders - Production: 2019-07-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Salinas Laguna, Vicente 10930 P Min 644.0909 100.0000 %
2 Javier Huguet, Carlos 02277 P Min 564.4006 87.6275 %
3 Requena, Juan Manuel 04588 P Min 542.8564 84.2826 %
4 Martín Aneas, José 1323 P Min 529.5916 82.2231 %
5 González Del Olmo, Ángel 9913 P Min 526.1722 81.6922 %
6 Laborda Urrea, Sergio 3720 P Min 525.6079 81.6046 %
7 Vázquez Muñoz, Tomás 11175 P Min 515.2649 79.9988 %
8 Arànega Carbones, Esteve 08093 P Min 512.7595 79.6098 %
9 Cabré García, Javier 04599 P Min 478.2046 74.2449 %
10 Medina Mestres, Daniel 7217 P Min 444.1294 68.9545 %
11 Torres Díaz, Alfonso 4662 P Min 436.9231 67.8356 %
12 Caballeria Lamelas, Enric 08228 P Min 416.8965 64.7263 %
13 Arquero Martín, Ricardo 02216 P Min 393.3581 61.0718 %
14 Vinuesa Fernández, Xavier 2129 P Min 390.9047 60.6909 %
15 Rodríguez, Llorenç 02271 P Min 372.8652 57.8902 %
16 Lorenzo, Miguel 02260 P Min 350.1340 54.3610 %
17 Amorós Parras, José 09072 P Min 343.1270 53.2731 %
18 Lobato Plazas, Marcos 054?? P Min 317.3163 49.2658 %
19 Saura Anglés, Roberto 2313 P Min 306.5522 47.5946 %
20 March Mauri, Jaume Jordi 02101 P Min 300.0520 46.5853 %
21 Medina Mestres, Xavier 07264 P Min 295.7415 45.9161 %
22 Monsó Gómez, Jordi 10360 P Min 272.5313 42.3126 %
23 Burdallo Chica, José Manuel 1412 P Min 269.2436 41.8021 %
24 Herrero Pajuelo, Álvaro 03588 P Min 265.2382 41.1802 %
25 Lijo, Walter 10099 P Min 232.2765 36.0627 %
26 Medina Mestres, Josep 7265 P Min 222.3548 34.5223 %
27 Mestre, Juan Manuel 02200 P Min 187.1180 29.0515 %
28 Martín Marín, Jose Manuel 2241 P Min 157.7731 24.4955 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Fernandez Alarcón, Montse 03443 P Min 504.1419 100.0000 %
2 Cruz Mas, Eva M 3575 P Min 466.7241 92.5779 %
3 Rejhova, Andrea 01411 P Min 129.4933 25.6859 %

Match Results - Range Officer

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Martín Aneas, José 1323 P Min 529.5916 100.0000 %
2 Arànega Carbones, Esteve 08093 P Min 512.7595 96.8217 %

3 Moreno Moreno, Manuel 0012 P Min 468.9260 88.5448 %
4 Barragán Rubio, Toni 2132 P Min 353.2121 66.6952 %

Match Results - Veterà

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Otero Garrido, Oscar 03469 P Min 580.0460 100.0000 %
2 Rectoret Gómez, Francesc 03321 P Min 578.3393 99.7058 %
3 Contel Aguilera, Jordi 5058 P Min 522.4177 90.0649 %
4 Moreno Moreno, Manuel 0012 P Min 468.9260 80.8429 %
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5 González González, Carlos 2019 P Min 466.7207 80.4627 %

6 Rodríguez Aneas, Jose Luis 02097 P Min 397.2488 68.4857 %
7 Monells López, Joan 4123 P Min 377.3640 65.0576 %
8 Barragán Rubio, Toni 2132 P Min 353.2121 60.8938 %
9 Rosa Cámara, Isidro 00746 P Min 304.9297 52.5699 %
10 Fuster González, Ricardo 05448 P Min 300.3320 51.7773 %
11 Pérez de Mendiguren Echevarría, Jesús 2269 P Min 293.1675 50.5421 %
12 Sospedra Aicart, Emilio 02213 P Min 57.1424 9.8514 %

Match Results - Superveterà

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Moreiras Rajo, Jose Manuel 10387 P Min 499.0050 100.0000 %
2 Mariano Sabé, Josep 338 P Min 350.3217 70.2040 %
3 Belvis Verdasco, Arturo 3740 P Min 326.7165 65.4736 %
4 Gerónimo Carceller, Vicent 02136 P Min 283.6946 56.8521 %
5 Gámez Garofano, Rafael Damian 08303 P Min 227.7976 45.6504 %
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Campionat De Catalunya 2019 - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2019-07-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Tena Tena, Emilio 0000 PO Min 648.7742 100.0000 %
2 Llibre Luceño, Isaac 3564 PO Min 628.5019 96.8753 %
3 Borrallo Fernández, Juan J. 8118 PO Min 612.0017 94.3320 %
4 Esteban Lombao, Sergio 9622 PO Min 521.4132 80.3690 %
5 Martínez Serrano, Víctor 556 PO Min 474.6136 73.1554 %

Match Results - Range Officer

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Del Collado i Picó, Xavier 00654 PO Min 303.2267 100.0000 %

Match Results - Veterà

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Cruz Membrivez, Diego 02785 PO Min 572.4107 100.0000 %
2 Sánchez Sánchez, Francisco 10957 PO Min 480.0693 83.8680 %
3 Ortiz Farré, Joan 01329 PO Min 457.9455 80.0030 %
4 Del Collado i Picó, Xavier 00654 PO Min 303.2267 52.9736 %

Match Results - Superveterà

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Soler Francia, Miguel Ángel 11039 PO Min 367.2669 100.0000 %
2 Corbalán Casadesús, Juan Javier 3958 PO Min 335.4015 91.3236 %
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Campionat De Catalunya 2019 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2019-07-13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Campa Llavero, David 1409 S Maj 622.4082 100.0000 %
2 Pérez Rodríguez, Fco. Jesús 1325 S Min 585.4930 94.0690 %
3 Minguillón Pedreño, Joan 4798 S Min 557.5506 89.5796 %
4 Segarra Aguilà, Carles 04917 S Min 469.2404 75.3911 %
5 Llorach Mariné, Carlos 10114 S Min 468.6698 75.2994 %
6 Fernández Martínez, Hugo 09680 S Maj 461.5584 74.1569 %
7 Ortego Hernandez, Daniel 10506 S Min 446.5739 71.7494 %
8 Manjón Royo, Esteban Ramón 02193 S Min 383.5114 61.6173 %
9 Pataki, Sever M. 07221 S Min 194.2590 31.2109 %
10 (DQ) Lu, Jianwen 01282 S Min
11 (DQ) Casamitjana Martínez, Robert 08264 S Min

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Haro Ordóñez, Paqui 4797 S Min 360.2302 100.0000 %

Match Results - Range Officer

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Rodríguez Pintor, Juan 10830 S Min 466.8728 100.0000 %
2 Manjón Royo, Esteban Ramón 02193 S Min 383.5114 82.1447 %

Match Results - Veterà

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Marina Balsells, Jordi 2859 S Min 623.4148 100.0000 %
2 Altés Aribau, Alberto 9055 S Min 475.0366 76.1991 %
3 Mir Valverde, Manuel 3244 S Min 400.9375 64.3131 %
4 Schechner, Sven 02249 S Min 333.2552 53.4564 %

Match Results - Superveterà

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match %

1 Arrieta, Joseph 9104 S Maj 495.0018 100.0000 %
2 Rodríguez Pintor, Juan 10830 S Min 466.8728 94.3174 %
3 Sánchez Valero, Ángel 6939 S Min 458.9186 92.7105 %
4 Edo Català, Damià 9588 S Min 400.0542 80.8187 %
5 Aguilar Tejeira, Demetrio 510 S Min 238.1853 48.1181 %
6 Pellicé Alemany, Jordi 10570 S Min 237.3541 47.9501 %
7 Socada López, Antonio 11025 S Min 219.0216 44.2466 %
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Campionat De Catalunya 2019 - Team Results 2019-07-13

Team Results - Production
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1669.2681 Producción

Barcelona
644,0909 Salinas Laguna, Vicente
526,1722 González Del Olmo,

Ángel
499,0050 Moreiras Rajo, Jose

Manuel
*
343,1270

Amorós Parras, José

2 1543.4787 Producción
Granollers

542,8564 Requena, Juan Manuel
522,4177 Contel Aguilera, Jordi
478,2046 Cabré García, Javier
*
436,9231

Torres Díaz, Alfonso

3 1310.9708 Producción
Montsià 1

564,4006 Javier Huguet, Carlos
393,3581 Arquero Martín, Ricardo
353,2121 Barragán Rubio, Toni
*
283,6946

Gerónimo Carceller,
Vicent

4 1120.2480 Producción
Montsià 2

397,2488 Rodríguez Aneas, Jose
Luis

372,8652 Rodríguez, Llorenç
350,1340 Lorenzo, Miguel
*
300,0520

March Mauri, Jaume
Jordi

Team Results - Production Optics
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1368.7494 P Optics Barcelona 521,4132 Esteban Lombao, Sergio

480,0693 Sánchez Sánchez,
Francisco

367,2669 Soler Francia, Miguel
Ángel

Team Results - Standard
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1436.9112 Standard Barcelona 495,0018 Arrieta, Joseph

475,0366 Altés Aribau, Alberto



466,8728 Rodríguez Pintor, Juan
*
461,5584

Fernández Martínez,
Hugo
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